USRN
22003124
22001197
22001230
22001273
22001345
22001345
22001388
22001409
22003280
22001431
22003339
22001752
22003472
22004427
22001645
22001716
22001832
22001833
22003617
22001884
22001889
22001901
22001934
22002956
22001033
22002020
22003775

Road Name
Ballamore Road
Bankhurst Road

Bideford Road
Brockley Grove
Church Rise (N) end
Church Rise (S) end

Dacres Road
Devonshire Road

Durham Hill
Eddystone Road

Galahad Road
Honor Oak Park
Launcelot Road

Lawrie Park Road
Lescombe Close
Montacute Road

Ravensbourne Park Crescent

Ravensbourne Road
Reigate Road
Sevenoaks Road
Shipman Road
South Road
Stillness Road
Sydenham Park
Tressillian Road
Westbourne Drive
Woodyates Road

Location
Pendragon Rd to Reigate Rd.

From ped island to Brockley Hall Road
South Circular Road to South Rd.
South Road to Westbourne Drive
Perry Vale to Bampton Rd.
Honor Oak Park at east end for approx 400m and Waldram Crescent at west end for approx 400m
Northover to Capstone Road north side only

West side only
Honor Oak Station zebra northwards to entrance of One Tree Hill Park (north side)
Galahad Rd to Baring Rd
Westside Westwood Hill to Border Rd (west side)

Bankhurst Rd to Ravensbourne Park Crescent
Montacute Rd to Ravensbourne Park Rd.

Downham Way to Ballamore Rd.
Otford Crescent (South) to footpath.
Trilby Rd to Vestris Rd.

Crofton Park Rd to Brockley Rise North Side
Sydenham Park Road to Footbridge.
Lewisham Way to railway bridge.
Waldram Crescent to South Road
South side Burnt Ash Rd to Pitfold Rd and both sides Westhorne Ave to Pitfold Close.

Work Type
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction DBM
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction DBM
Footway Reconstruction DBM
Footway Reconstruction DBM
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction DBM
Footway Reconstruction DBM
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction DBM
Footway Reconstruction Paving
Footway Reconstruction DBM
Footway Reconstruction Paving



