USRN	Road Name	Location	Work Type
22003124	Ballamore Road	Pendragon Rd to Reigate Rd.	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001197	Bankhurst Road		Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001230	Bideford Road		Footway Reconstruction DBM
22001273	Brockley Grove	From ped island to Brockley Hall Road	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001345	Church Rise (N) end	South Circular Road to South Rd.	Footway Reconstruction DBM
22001345	Church Rise (S) end	South Road to Westbourne Drive	Footway Reconstruction DBM
22001388	Dacres Road	Perry Vale to Bampton Rd.	Footway Reconstruction DBM
22001409	Devonshire Road	Honor Oak Park at east end for approx 400m and Waldram Crescent at west end for approx 400m	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22003280	Durham Hill	Northover to Capstone Road north side only	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001431	Eddystone Road		Footway Reconstruction Paving
22003339	Galahad Road	West side only	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001752	Honor Oak Park	Honor Oak Station zebra northwards to entrance of One Tree Hill Park (north side)	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22003472	Launcelot Road	Galahad Rd to Baring Rd	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22004427	Lawrie Park Road	Westside Westwood Hill to Border Rd (west side)	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001645	Lescombe Close		Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001716	Montacute Road	Bankhurst Rd to Ravensbourne Park Crescent	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001832	Ravensbourne Park Crescent	Montacute Rd to Ravensbourne Park Rd.	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001833	Ravensbourne Road		Footway Reconstruction Paving
22003617	Reigate Road	Downham Way to Ballamore Rd.	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001884	Sevenoaks Road	Otford Crescent (South) to footpath.	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22001889	Shipman Road	Trilby Rd to Vestris Rd.	Footway Reconstruction DBM
22001901	South Road		Footway Reconstruction DBM
22001934	Stillness Road	Crofton Park Rd to Brockley Rise North Side	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22002956	Sydenham Park	Sydenham Park Road to Footbridge.	Footway Reconstruction DBM
22001033	Tressillian Road	Lewisham Way to railway bridge.	Footway Reconstruction Paving
22002020	Westbourne Drive	Waldram Crescent to South Road	Footway Reconstruction DBM
22003775	Woodyates Road	South side Burnt Ash Rd to Pitfold Rd and both sides Westhorne Ave to Pitfold Close.	Footway Reconstruction Paving